* DE AREND

21-05-17 * Los

0 MIEZEN
0 POELEN

0

SPECIALE

* REKKEM
VP OVIN 5
R 8
3
0
PL NAAN

1 DEGEZELLE WILLY
2 REYNAERT WILLY
3 REYNAERT WILLY
4 REYNAERT WILLY
5 DEGEZELLE WILLY
6 DEGEZELLE WILLY
7 POLFLIET ALBERT
8 TRUYAERT GEERT
9 REYNAERT WILLY
10 REYNAERT WILLY
11 REYNAERT WILLY
12 DEGEZELLE WILLY
13 REYNAERT WILLY
14 TRUYAERT GEERT
15 TRUYAERT GEERT
16 REYNAERT WILLY
17 REYNAERT WILLY
18 WASTYN ROLAND
19 WASTYN ROLAND
20 TRUYAERT GEERT
21 POLFLIET ALBERT
22 SOETAERT DANIEL
23 WASTYN ROLAND
24 TRUYAERT GEERT
25 POLFLIET ALBERT
26 TRUYAERT GEERT
27 TRUYAERT GEERT
28 VERHEYE RINO
29 TRUYAERT GEERT
30 TRUYAERT GEERT
31 TRUYAERT GEERT
32 SOETAERT DANIEL
33 TRUYAERT GEERT
34 VERHEYE RINO
35 WASTYN ROLAND
36 TRUYAERT GEERT
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REKKEM
LAUWE
LAUWE
MARKE
AALBEKE
REKKEM
REKKEM
REKKEM
LAUWE
REKKEM
AALBEKE
AALBEKE
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REKKEM
LAUWE
LAUWE
AALBEKE
MARKE
MARKE
LAUWE
AALBEKE
MARKE
AALBEKE
AALBEKE
AALBEKE
AALBEKE
AALBEKE
AALBEKE
MARKE
AALBEKE
AALBEKE
LAUWE
AALBEKE
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* 90 JONGE
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64416 3029677-17

JUIST SNELHEID NR  MIEZ
62447 3063964-17 09.46100
59193 3031863-17 09.44310
2 3031853-17 09.45270
3 3031855-17 09.45310
2 3063953-17 09.48190
3 3063952-17 09.48210
64115 3029984-17 09.49550
61972 3029647-17 09.48510
4 3031857-17 09.46550
5 3031859-17 09.47290
6 3031851-17 09.47310
4 3063958-17 09.50270
7 3031872-17 09.48130
2 3029654-17 09.50340
3 3029650-17 09.51400
8 3031856-17 09.50240
9 3031864-17 09.51110
62739 3031827-17 09.56550
2 3031830-17 09.56560
4 3029620-17 09.56270
2 3029974-17 09.59090

10.01200

3 3031822-17 09.59480

5 3029644-17
3 3029975-17
6 3029628-17
7 3029649-17
60631 3029761-17
8 3029609-17
9 3029642-17
10 3029635-17
2 3029697-17
11 3029645-17
2 3029745-17
4 3031836-17
12 3029669-17

10.00220
10.03020
10.03080
10.03210
10.03350
10.07260
10.07360
10.07370
10.12380
10.13540
10.12390
10.15500
10.16540

1352.6426 9
1329.6818 2
1302.3762 2
1300.4687 2
1292.4526 5
1291.5615 5
1284.4407 2
1268.6182
1261.6625 2
1246.6058 2
1245.7313 2
1237.7998 5
1227.6460 2
1225.5504
1199.4581
1174.4643 2
1156.4897 2
1102.2958 2
1101.9731 9
1097.8211
1083.9391 2
1050.2609 2
1049.1472 2
1026.5930
1017.1602 2
981.6051
978.2478
953.5675
919.0114
916.7456
916.5196
886.8655 2
838.5927
834.5630
827.32175 2
805.8778

34.10
1.25
1.25
1.25
5.90
4.35*
1.25

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25*
1.25

Geld buiten de prijzen to

5.00

5.00

5.00

: 09.00 S:081 *

* Basis: 58000 P. 1°

BON VRI INL SPE SCH GPR UNI ES A28 028 A3S 038
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 20 0

* (C)2017w Data Technology Deerli jk

* 7 Deelnemers * KLACHTEN TOT WOENSDAG 0479/560084

POEL SPEC BON VRI INL SPE SCH GPR UNI ES A2S 02S A3S 038

17.25 - S T
- - - - - - - - - - 1500 - -
- - - - - - - = = - 1000 - -
- - - - - - - - - 1500 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - 2150 - -
- - - - - - - = - 1000 - - -
- - - - - - - - - -75050 - -
- - - - - - - - - - =500 - -
- - - - - - - - - -500650 - -
- - - - - - - - - =50 - - -
- - - - - - - - - - =500 - -
- - - - - - - - - =50 - - -
- - - - - - - - - =50 - - -

1-12. 1158, 3 m oo



* DE AREND * ARRAS 21-05-17 * Los : 09.00 S:081 *

TREKKEM " S0 JONGE T Basis: 98000 P 2%
PL NAAM GEMEENTE ~ AD ID AFSTAND RING  JR  JUIST SNELHEID NN MIEZ POEL SPEC BON VRI INL SPE SCH GPR UNI ES A2S 028 A3S 03§ SPE S4A T0T PL
* POLFLIET ALBERT MARKE 55 4 3029983-17 10.28210 10.2042,4 2 - - - - - - - - - - - =50 - - - - 500 °
* WASTYN ROLAND LAUWE 7 4 6 3031821-17 10.56160 10.5020,6 2 - - - - - - - - - - =50 - - - - - 500 °*

Geld terug : DIVERSEN A2S 10.00 / DIVERSEN 025 10.00 /
DEGEZELLE WILLY 5.50 / POLFLIET ALBERT 2.75 | REYNAERT WILLY 0.75 / WASTYN ROLAND 2.00 /



